
Measure LENGTH LENGTH DATE
Method (IN) (IN) CAUGHT

Albacore, False CFL Brian Bronski 34.0 Jim Ahrens Bill Bunting 39.5 Bill Bunting 12/7/2022

Amberjack FL Brian Bronski 32.0 Jim Ahrens Bill Bunting 48.5 Bill Bunting 6/20/2022
Bonito, Atlantic CFL Bill Bunting 24.0 Bill Bunting 4/24/2022
Barracuda FL Susan Davis 44.5 Hiroki Toma Pam Klawitter 46.5 Hiroki Toma 11/19/2022
Bluefish TL Joey Bunting 18.0 Bill Bunting Bill Bunting 20.0 Bill Bunting 11/19/2022
Cobia FL Rechard Repetti(Guest) 49.0 Hiroki Toma 6/8/2022
Croaker TL Jack Shaffer 13.5 Dock Ken Pohlidal 16.5 Charter 9/23/2022
Dolphin, Mahi Mahi TL Andre Chon 53.0 Hiroki Toma Tony Celeste 60.5 Craig Thompson 5/30/2022
Drurm, Black TL Kevin Fitzgerald 21.0 Guide Bob Timson 24.5 Bob Timson 7/25/2022
Drum, Red Slot TL Frank Watkins 26.5 Frank Watkins Bill Bunting 27.0 7/17/2022
Drum, Red Slot TL Mike Davitch(Guest) 27.0 27.0 Nick Colatosti 6/16/2022
Drum, Red Released TL John Hussey 43.0 Cary Davidson Bill Bunting 44.0 Bill Bunting 10/31/2022
Flounder TL Clay Tresher (Guest) 24.0 Craig Tresher 8/27/2022

Flounder TL Nick Kaplenski 24.0 9/7/2022

Grouper TL Mike Carney 31.0 Mike Carney Bob Timson 35.0 Hiroki Toma 10/20/2022
Grunt TL Jim McCarthy 17.5 Jim McCarthy Bill Bunting 20.5 Bill Bunting 12/7/2022

Hogfish FL Bob Timson 20.5 Hiroki Toma Bob Timson 28.0 Hiroki Toma 8/21/2022
Mackerel, King FL Greg Wojtowicz 46.0 Hiroki Toma 4/25/2022
Mackerel, Spanish FL Bob Timson 22.5 Ken Pohlidal Bill Bunting 28.0 Bill Bunting 5/23/2022
Mullet, Sea/Whiting TL Bob Timson 14.5 Pier Bob Timson 15.5 Bob Timson 11/29/2022

Pompano, African FL Greg Wojtowicz 23.5 Hiroki Toma 12/14/2022

Pompano, Florida FL Bob Timson 16.0 Surf Fishing 6/26/2022
Porgy, Red TL Susan Davis 19.0 Mike Carney Bob Timson 19.5 JohnGarrett 7/5/2022

Porgy, Other TL Susan Davis 17.5 Nick Savastano Bill Bunting 18.5 Bill Bunting 11/18/2022
Sailfish LJFL
Sea Bass, Black TL Bob Timpson 18.5 Hiroki Toma Bob Timson 19.0 Hiroki Toma 2/11/2022
Sheepshead TL Vito Sasseville 22.0 Bob Loren Bob Loren 23.0 Bob Loren 1/15/2022

Red Snapper Tl Jim Ahrens 27.0 Jim Ahrens Hiroki Toma 29.0 Hiroki Toma 10/20/2022
Snapper, Vermilion TL Steve McNabb 15.0 Mike Carney Bob Timson 20.5 Hiroki Toma 6/8/2022

Snapper, (other) TL Nick Colatosti 16.0 Hiroki Toma Hiroki Toma(Mutton) 28.5 Hiroki Toma 6/20/2022
Spade fish FL Brian Bronski 16.5 Nick Kaplenski 7/17/2022
Tautog (Black Fish) TL Tony Celeste 14.5 Tony Celeste 12/29/2022
Tilefish (all Species) TL Tony Celeste 27.0 Craig Thompson Craig Thompson 29.0 Craig Thompson 10/20/2022
Trigerfish FL Brian Bronski 23.0 Jim Ahrens Bob Timson 29.5 Hiroki Toma 10/7/2022

Trout, Gray TL Tony Celeste 29.5 Tony Celeste 5/27/2022
Trout, Speckled TL John Hussey 22.5 John Hussey Bill Bunting 25.0 Bill Bunting 7/23/2022
Tuna, Blackfin CFL Steve Viltoft 36.0 Guide 3/22/2022

Tuna, Yellowfin CFL
Wahoo FL Rob Sullivan(Guest) 50.5 Craig Thompson Hérnan Vera 57.0 Hiroki Toma 10/17/2022
Wahoo FL Jim MaCarthy 40.0

Bluegill TL Garrett VanKoughnett 10.5 St. James Pond 2/21/2022
Catfish TL Bob Murphy 22.5 St. James Pond Brian Bronski 26.0 St. James Pond 11/7/2022
Largemouth Bass TL Brian Bronski 18.5 St. James Pond William Cox 25.0 St. James Pond 3/20/2022
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Measure
Method

Albacore, False CFL
Amberjack FL
Bonito, Atlantic CFL

Barracuda FL

Bluefish TL

Cobia FL

Croaker TL

Dolphin, Mahi Mahi TL

Drurm, Black TL

Drum, Red Slot TL

Drum, Red Slot TL

Drum, Red Released TL

Flounder TL

Flounder TL

2022



Grouper TL

Grunt TL

Hogfish FL

Mackerel, King FL

Mackerel, Spanish FL

Mullet, Sea/Whiting TL

Pompano, Florida FL

Porgy, Red TL

Porgy, Other TL

Sailfish LJFL

Sea Bass, Black TL

Sheepshead TL

Red Snapper Tl

Snapper, Vermilion TL

Snapper, (other) TL



Spade fish FL

Tilefish (all Species) TL

Trigerfish FL

Trout, Gray TL

Trout, Speckled TL

Tuna, Blackfin CFL

Tuna, Yellowfin CFL

Wahoo FL

Wahoo FL

Bluegill TL

Catfish TL

Largemouth Bass TL



LENGTH
(IN)

Brian Bronski 34.0
Bill Bunting 48.5
Bill Bunting 24.0

Neil Harman 42.5

Joey Bunting 18.0

Rechard Repetti(Guest) 49.0

Ken Pohlidal 16.5

Tony Celeste 60.5
Bob Timson 24.5

Bill Bunting 27.0

27.0

Bill Bunting 44.0

Clay Tresher (Guest) 24.0

Nick Kaplenski 24.0

ANGLER



Bob Timson 35.0

Bob Timson 18.5
Bob Timson 28.0

Greg Wojtowicz 46.0

Bill Bunting 28.0

Bob Timson 14.5

Bob Timson 16.0

Bob Timson 19.5
Susan Davis 17.5

Bob Timson 19.0

Bob Loren 23.0

Hiroki Toma 29.0

Bob Timson 20.5
Hiroki Toma 28.5



Brian Bronski 16.5

Craig Thompson 29.0

Bob Timson 29.5

Tony Celeste 29.5

Bill Bunting 25.0

Steve Viltoft 36.0

Hérnan Vera 57.0

Garrett VanKoughnett 10.5

Brian Bronski 26.0

William Cox 25.0



DATE
CAUGHT

Jim Ahrens 6/1/2022
Bill Bunting 6/20/2022
Bill Bunting 4/24/2022

Hiroki Toma 10/17/2022

Bill Bunting 9/10/2022

Hiroki Toma 6/8/2022

Charter 9/23/2022

Craig Thompson 5/30/2022

Bob Timson 7/25/2022

7/17/2022

Nick Colatosti 6/16/2022

Bill Bunting 10/31/2022

Craig Tresher 8/27/2022

9/7/2022

CAPTAIN



Hiroki Toma 10/20/2022

Ken Pohlidal 3/15/2022

Hiroki Toma 8/21/2022

Hiroki Toma 4/25/2022

Bill Bunting 5/23/2022

Pier 11/4/2022

Surf Fishing 6/26/2022

JohnGarrett 7/5/2022

Nick Savastano 5/18/2022

Hiroki Toma 2/11/2022

Bob Loren 1/15/2022

Hiroki Toma 10/20/2022

Hiroki Toma 6/8/2022

Hiroki Toma 6/20/2022



Nick Kaplenski 7/17/2022

Craig Thompson 10/20/2022

Hiroki Toma 10/7/2022

Tony Celeste 5/27/2022

Bill Bunting 7/23/2022

Guide 3/22/2022

Hiroki Toma 10/17/2022

St. James Pond 2/21/2022

St. James Pond 11/7/2022

St. James Pond 3/20/2022


